
SL. No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT No.

1 AJAY KUMAR BISHNU PRASAD 01373/1983

2 ALKA BAGE D/O MARSALAN BAGE JH1386/2023

3 AMAR KUMAR S/o DILIP KUMAR JH623/2025

4 AMIT KUMAR  KARAM DAYAL 00240/2008

5 ANAND MOHAN JHA S/O VIMAL KANT JHA JH360/2024

6 ANIL PRADEEP SURIN LATE MARQUS SURIN 00645/2012

7 ANUJ KUMAR LT. GURUDAYAL PD. 00608/1984

8 ANUJ KUMAR S/O- JAGARNATH PRASAD JH47/2023

9 ANUP KUMAR TOPPO SRI HERMAN TOPPO 00548/2001 

10 ANUPA XALXO D/O JEROM XALXO JH750/2014

11 ARUN KUMAR TAPESHWAR SHARMA 00149/1987

12 ARUN SOLOMON KERKETTA S/o.  JOHN KERKETTA JH497/2020

13 ARUN UNMESH TIRKEY TIMOTIUS TIRKEY JH20/2014

14 ASHISH  KUMAR S/o. KAILASH  PRASAD JH34/2021

15 ATTAULLAH KHAN S/O MD. IBRAHIM JH153/2024

16 BAJRANG GOYAL SATYA NARAYAN GOYAL                            JH85/2019

17 BASANT KUMAR MAHABIR PD. 00261/1977

18 BHUNESHWAR SAI SRI DHIRAN SAI 00560/2010

19 BHUSHAN SINGH SRI DIN DAYAL SINGH 03596/2005

20 BIJAY KUMAR BAKSHI LT. CHANDRA BHUSHAN PD. 00198/1988

21 BIPIN CHANDRA DUNG DUNG SRI NIRAL DUNG DUNG 03461/2005

22 BIPIN TETE ISAHAK TETE 00342/2008

23 BRIKH BHAN AGRAWAL SRI RAMCHANDRA AGRAWAL 00874/1981

24 Chitra D/o Sunil kumar Sahay JH464/2021

25 CLEMENT TIRKEY LATE WILLIAM TIRKEY 02693/2003 

26 DEEPESH PRASHANT XESS SRI BRITIUS XESS 00033/2013

27 DEVENDRA NAG PATI SAHU 00641/1988

28 DILIP KUMAR SRI GOPAL SAHU JH28/1985

29 GHANSHYAM RAM LATE NIRANJAN RAM 04589/2005

30 GIRISH CHANDRA GUPTA SRI SARYU PRASAD 00476/1980

31 GOPAL SAHU LT. KISHUN SAHU 01772/1970

32 GOURI SHANKAR S/O TRIVENI PRASAD SAHU 00630/1984

33 HENRY SEVERIAN LAKRA S/O LATE SULEMAN LAKRA JH833/2021

34 HIRA SAHU CHARKA SAHU 00886/1991

35 JAGDISHWAR SAHU SRI CHAKRA SAHU 00330/2001

36 JAMES MARKI SAMUAL MARKI 00309/2001

37 JARINA BARA D/O- JOHNESH BARA JH1428/2023

38 JITENDRA ASHOK RAMWATARJI 00672/1977

39 JOHN ALOIS KULLU S/O- LATE MATHIAS KULLU JH617/2023

40 JUGAL KISHORE RAM NAGESHWAR RAM 01066/1991

41 KAILASH PRASAD SRI BALGOBIND PD. 00237/1981

42 KAMAL MAHTO S/O NARAYAN MAHTO JH234/2021

43 KAMESHWAR PARSAD SRI RAM CHANDER RAM 04312/2005

44 KHUSHI JAIN D/O MR. MANOJ JAIN JH328/2025

45 KISHAN KUMAR NIRALA S/O RAMJEE PANDIT JH9/2022
46 KOMAL DAS  BASANT DAS 01759/1991

47 KOMAL SRIVASTAVA D/O- P.K.SRIVASTAVA JH21/2023

48 KULDEEP KUMAR PRASAD LT. BALDEO PD. 04666/1999

49 LUDAM BAHA SANGA LATE SABAN LUTHER SANGA 00010/2009

50 MANGAR NATH SINGH KRIPAL SINGH 00839/1971

51 MANISH TIRKEY WALTER TIRKEY JH349/2013

52 MANOJ KUMAR NAG AMRIT NAG 07374/1999

53 MD. SHAKEEL ABDUL RAZZAK 04828/1999

54 MD. YUSUF MD. BABAR KHAN 02623/1994

55 MEHAN TIRKEY SRI ANAND MASIH TIRKEY 01443/2002

56 MOHAMED SHAMIM AKHTAR ABDUL RAZZAQUE 01190/1970

57 MONU BARAIK S/O- RAMDHANI BARAIK JH1031/2022

58 MUTHUKUMARAN K S/O KANNIYAPPAN JH1078/2023
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59 NAMAN BIXAL KONGARI NICODIM KONGARI 00623/2012

60 NAND KISHORE PRASAD LT. JAGDISH PD. 00590/1980

61 NARAYAN BANSAL RAMPHAL BANSAL 00505/1999

62 NITESH KISHOR PATHAK S/O DINESH KISHOR PATHAK JH642/2022

63 NORBAT BAA S/O LATE ALOIS BAA JH1371/2023

64 OMKAR NATH DAYAL RAM JH702/2018

65 OMKAR PRASAD GUPTESHWAR PD. 00262/1981

66 PADUMAN SINGH KAILASH SINGH 01787/2000

67 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO S/O RAMCHARAN MAHTO JH279/2021

68 Prabhat Jyoti Soreng Late Joseph Soreng 00739/2008

69 PRABHAT KR. SRIVASTAVA TEJ BAHADUR PRASAD 03135/1999

70 PRAMOD KUMAR DUNGDUNG SRI JOHN DUNGDUNG 03124/2004

71 PREMANAND SHIL TOPNO SRI MASIH DAS TOPNO 04916/2006

72 RAHUL PHILIPS KUJUR S/O LATE  RAJESH KUJUR JH256/2022

73 RAJAT TIRKEY DAVID KISHORE TIRKEY JH473/2018

74 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV SOMRA YADAV 00042/2001

75 RAJENDRA PRASAD LT. THAKUR DEYAL SAHU 00631/1980

76 RAM PRIT PRASAD SRI BASUDEO PRASAD 01480/1999

77 RAM RATTAN PRASAD BHAGWAN DAS PRASAD 01223/1962

78 RAMESHWAR SAHU SADHU SAHU 00398/2000

79 RAVI KUMAR BAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR BAKSHI 00252/2008

80 RENU LAKRA D/O SIMON LAKRA JH100/2025

81 SAGHIR AHMAD MD. ABDUL RAZZAK 00444/1988

82 SANDEEP KUMAR S/O SITA RAM MAHTO JH314/2019

83 SANJAY BINOD DUNGDUNG LATE CHARLES DUNGDUNG 00047/2013

84 SANJAY KUMAR MAHATO SRI SURESH MAHTO 00040/2001

85 SANT PRASAD SINGH KANTU PRASAD SINGH 07448/1999

86 SANTU PRASAD LT. GOPAL DAS 00258/1981

87 SARYU BARAIK KUNDAL BARAIK 00358/1988

88 SHAFULLAH KHAN S/o. MD. YUSUF JH1202/2022

89 SHAILBALA KULLU D/O SRI FREDRICK KULLU 00318/2012

90 SHANKAR MAHTO SRI SHIV RAM MAHTO 01403/2002 

91 SHIV KUMAR SINGH SRI NIRSAN SINGH 00251/2001 

92 SHRIKANT SHRIWASTAVA S/O ANANT KISHOR SHRIWASTAVA JH675/2022

93 SHYAM NARAYAN SAHU SRI NAND KISHORE SAHU J/816A/1971

94 SIDHAN PRASAD BAIJNATH SAHU 01291/1995

95 SITA RAM MAHTO BIPAT MAHTO 00717/1984

96 SNEHLATA SORENG LATE MATHIAS SORENG 00569/2011

97 SUBAN JOJO S/O LATE HARDUGAN JOJO JH910/2022

98 SUBHAN AHMAD KHAN S/O LATE SHAMSHER KHAN JH440/2022

99 SUKOMAL S/O LT. DHANESHWAR PRASAD JH10/2020

100 SUNIL KUMAR BAKSHI LT. CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD 00369/1988

101 SUNIL LUGUN SRI. BOAS LUGUN 04672/2006

102 SURESH PRASAD BASUDEO PD. 00081/1977

103 Suresh Prasad Sri Janglu Sahu 00153/2007

104 SUSHIL SORENG LATE NICODIM SORENG JH732/1984

105 TAJBAL JITENDRA ASHOK 00456/2001 

106 VIBHAW MARKI JAMES MARKI JH582/2016

107 VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA BISHWANATH MISHRA 00357/1992

108 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV S/O SRI RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV JH830/2021

109 VIPUL MARKI S/O JAMES MARKI                          JH801/2019

110 VIVEK KUMAR SAHU S/O RAMESH PRASAD SAHU JH8/2024

111 ZAKEE  AHMAD AZIZ AHMAD 06903/1999
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